Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hollie Pinder - (904570) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.21
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42.43
43.75
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44.31
44.54
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47.41
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49.87
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50.33
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52.61
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1:03.72
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Date

24/06/17
12/03/17
09/12/17
08/06/19
02/03/19
14/03/20
12/11/16
22/09/18
13/03/16
26/09/15
14/11/15
24/11113
21/09/14
18/05/14
08/03/15
17/11/13
21/06/14
15/11/14
21/06/15
06/04/14
02/03/14
19/05/13
02/03/13
07/10/12
18/11/12
25/11/12
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Meet
National Junior Para-Swimming 2017
John Harriman Championships

National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet

National Para Swimming 2019
NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020

Adwick ASC Home Championships

North East Regional Para-Swimming Championships

Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs
ASA NER Para-Swimming Championships 2015
Adwick Home Championships

DSE National Short Course Meet

ASA North East Diabilities Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

Adwick Home Championships

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
CP Sport National Championships 2014

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013
National Junior & Youth Championships
Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
Adwick Home Championships

DSE 25m Championship 2012

ACA NIEP Ninabkilin, Alaacicaalbiea

Venue

Sunderland
Adwick
Manchester
Leeds
Liverpool
Sunderland
Adwick
Harrogate
Adwick
Harrogate
Adwick
Sheffield
Harrogate
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Scarborough
Adwick
Scarborough
Nottingham
Sheffield
Adwick
Sheffield
Doncaster
Adwick

Sheffield
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1. 1U.40
1:17.58
1:58.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
44.31
43.75
43.94
45.06
42.43
41.21
42.23
44.54
45.88
48.15
47.41
51.80
50.71
51.37
50.26
50.94
50.33
51.96
52.61
49.87
50.72
56.78

1:00.26
1:06.55
1:04.23
1:03.72
1:10.45
1:17.58

1:58.97
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Date

14/03/20
08/06/19
02/03/19
22/09/18
09/12/17
24/06/17
12/03/17
12/11/16
13/03/16
14/11/15
26/09/15
21/06/15
08/03/15
15/11/14
21/09/14
21/06/14
18/05/14
06/04/14
02/03/14
24111113
17/11/13
19/05/13
02/03/13
25/11/12
18/11/12
07/10/12
23/09/12
20/05/12
10/12/11
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Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint

Meet

NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet

National Para Swimming 2019

North East Regional Para-Swimming Championships

National Para-Swimming Champs 2017
National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

John Harriman Championships

Adwick ASC Home Championships

Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs
Adwick Home Championships

ASA NER Para-Swimming Championships 2015
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
Adwick Home Championships

ASA North East Diabilities Meet

Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

CP Sport National Championships 2014

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
DSE National Short Course Meet

Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013
National Junior & Youth Championships

DSE 25m Championship 2012

Adwick Home Championships

Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
ASA NER Disability Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint
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Adwick
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Sunderland
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Adwick
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