Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hollie Pinder - (904570) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

41.21 42.23 42.43 43.75 43.94 44.31 44.54 45.06 45.88	172 160 157 143 142 138 136 131	н н н н	24/06/17 12/03/17 09/12/17 08/06/19 02/03/19 14/03/20 12/11/16	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017 John Harriman Championships National Para-Swimming Champs 2017 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet National Para Swimming 2019 NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020	Sunderland Adwick Manchester Leeds Liverpool Sunderland	Adwick Adwick Donc Dartes Adwick Adwick	2 4 2 3 2
42.43 43.75 43.94 44.31 44.54 45.06	157 143 142 138 136 131	Н Н	09/12/17 08/06/19 02/03/19 14/03/20 12/11/16	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet National Para Swimming 2019	Manchester Leeds Liverpool	Donc Dartes Adwick	2
43.75 43.94 44.31 44.54 45.06	143 142 138 136 131	Н Н	08/06/19 02/03/19 14/03/20 12/11/16	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet National Para Swimming 2019	Leeds Liverpool	Adwick	3
43.94 44.31 44.54 45.06	142 138 136 131 124	H H	02/03/19 14/03/20 12/11/16	National Para Swimming 2019	Liverpool		
44.31 44.54 45.06	138 136 131 124	H H	14/03/20 12/11/16	Ü	·	Adwick	2
44.54 45.06	136 131 124	Н	12/11/16	NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020	Sunderland		
45.06	131 124					Adwick	2
	124	Н		Adwick ASC Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
45.88			22/09/18	North East Regional Para-Swimming Championships	Harrogate	Adwick	3
			13/03/16	Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs	Adwick	Adwick	4
47.41	113	Н	26/09/15	ASA NER Para-Swimming Championships 2015	Harrogate		3
48.15	107	Н	14/11/15	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
49.87	97	Н	24/11/13	DSE National Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	2
50.26	94	Н	21/09/14	ASA North East Diabilities Meet	Harrogate		3
50.33	94		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	Adwick	3
50.71	92		08/03/15	Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
50.72	92	Н	17/11/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	Adwick	4
50.94	91		21/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	3
51.37	88	Н	15/11/14	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
51.80	86		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Adwick	3
51.96	85	Н	06/04/14	CP Sport National Championships 2014	Nottingham	Adwick	3
52.61	82	Н	02/03/14	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	2
56.78	65		19/05/13	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013	Adwick	Adwick	3
1:00.26	55	Н	02/03/13	National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	2
1:03.72	46		07/10/12	Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships	Doncaster	Adwick	4
1:04.23	45	Н	18/11/12	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:06.55	40	Н	25/11/12	DSE 25m Championship 2012	Sheffield	Adwick	2
right 2024	4	ш	00/00/40	ACA NED Disability Championships	Harragata	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.10.45	34	п	Z3/U3/ 1Z	ASA NED DISAUIILY CHAMPIONSHIPS	паноуате	AUWICK	Page 2/2
1:17.58	25		20/05/12	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:58.97	7	Н	10/12/11	Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.31	138	Н	14/03/20	NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020	Sunderland	Adwick	2
43.75	143		08/06/19	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet	Leeds	Adwick	3
43.94	142	Н	02/03/19	National Para Swimming 2019	Liverpool	Adwick	2
45.06	131	Н	22/09/18	North East Regional Para-Swimming Championships	Harrogate	Adwick	3
42.43	157	Н	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Donc Dartes	2
41.21	172	Н	24/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Adwick	2
42.23	160		12/03/17	John Harriman Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
44.54	136	Н	12/11/16	Adwick ASC Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
45.88	124		13/03/16	Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs	Adwick	Adwick	4
48.15	107	Н	14/11/15	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
47.41	113	Н	26/09/15	ASA NER Para-Swimming Championships 2015	Harrogate		3
51.80	86		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Adwick	3
50.71	92		08/03/15	Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
51.37	88	Н	15/11/14	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
50.26	94	Н	21/09/14	ASA North East Diabilities Meet	Harrogate		3
50.94	91		21/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	3
50.33	94		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	Adwick	3
51.96	85	Н	06/04/14	CP Sport National Championships 2014	Nottingham	Adwick	3
52.61	82	Н	02/03/14	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	2
49.87	97	Н	24/11/13	DSE National Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	2
50.72	92	Н	17/11/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	Adwick	4
56.78	65		19/05/13	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013	Adwick	Adwick	3
1:00.26	55	Н	02/03/13	National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	2
1:06.55	40	Н	25/11/12	DSE 25m Championship 2012	Sheffield	Adwick	2
1:04.23	45	Н	18/11/12	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:03.72	46		07/10/12	Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships	Doncaster	Adwick	4
1:10.45	34	Н	23/09/12	ASA NER Disability Championships	Harrogate	Adwick	3
1:17.58	25		20/05/12	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:58.97	7	Н	10/12/11	Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS